622836 - EGM 10-E3 CD-ID: Narex CZ 2016_v14r01

11.8.2016 Page 1 from 3



622836 - EGM 10-E3

CD-ID: Narex CZ 2016_v14r01

Position | Part No. Quantity | Name Type :escriptio g::' L
1 66620543 1 |Spindle EHR 10 EL BRG 403807
2 591365 1 | Feather key EV 16
3 66614999 1 | Bearing 6204 DDU AS2 S2
4 615480 1 | Safety ring 20
5 614804 1 | Safety ring 47
6 66592444 1| Cover EVP 16-2S
7 591979 1 | Additional hand MXP 160 E
8 614464 2| Screw M8x45 DIN 912
9 66621568 2| Clamp EGM 10-E3
10 614900 2 | Washer 9
11 614473 2 | Nut M8 DIN 928
12 630767 4| Screw 5x37 ECO-SYN 625547
13 66621085 1 | Gearbox EGM 10-E3
14 66592456 1| Sealing EVP 16-2S
15 66614912 2 | Bearing 607 MC3
16 66620658 1 | Spindle gear EGM 10-E3
18 66614934 1 | Needle bush HK 0810
19 66621332 1 | Countershaft as EGM 10-E3 Uplna
21 614988 1|Pin 4m6x10
22 66592430 1 | Bearing cover MP 050
23 66592426 1 | Sealing ring MP 050
24 66623814 1 | Bearing 629 A 4T1X DD MC5 E 614867
25 66620627 1 | Complete armatu MP 058.10
26 66623896 1 | Bearing 627 T1X ZZ1 MC5 E
27 66591263 2| Shim MP 050
28 66591242 1 |Shim MP 050
29 66593471 1 | Airguide shim MP 050
30 614776 2| Screw PT KL 40x60 615282
33 66620626 1| Stator MP 058.10
34 622885 1| Motor housing MP 050.00 620252
35 614778 2| Screw PT 40x16 K-TORX 614427
36 66620258 1 | Brush cover MR 058.10 594562
37 66627010 1 | Lift of brush - EBU 15B
38 66592428 2 | Spring insert MP 050
39 66625249 2| Brush holder MP 050
40 625545 4 | Screw 4x25ECO-SYN TORX BN842 614332
42 66620259 1 | Brush cover MR 058.10
43 66614373 1 | Switch Marquardt 1298.2302
44 66775271 1 | Capacitor EHR 10 EL
45 614318 4 | Screw M4x20 PzV, DIN 7985 614414
46 66626358 1 |Handle EVP 16-2S 622414
47 614336 2| Screw M4x14 PZV 614411
48 66593250 1 |Clamp EV 10-2
11.8.2016 Page 2 from 3



622836 - EGM 10-E3

CD-ID: Narex CZ 2016_v14r01

Position | Part No. Quantity | Name Type :escnptm g::' L
49| 66404443 1|Sleeve ES 106 D
50 66406571 1| Cord HO5 RN-F 2x1 EURO 3m
11.8.2016 Page 3 from 3



